CEUR-WS.org/Vol-2191/author_index.pdf

LWDA 2018

Author Index

Althoff, Klaus-Dieter
Auge, Tanja

Badura, Daniel
Bartelt, Christian
Bauckhage, Christian
Baumeister, Joachim
Bergmann, Ralph
Bizer, Christian
Blume, Till

Boesten, Peter
Bunse, Mirko
Burzlaff, Fabian

Ciobanu, Alexandru

Dang, Hien
Dumani, Lorik

Effenberg, Alfred O.
Eisenstadt, Viktor
Ereth, Julian
Exeler, Claudia

Frommbholz, Ingo
Fiirnkranz, Johannes

Gertz, Michael
Ghauri, Junaid
Graber, Maria
Grumbach, Lisa

Haja, Asmaa
Hegner, Manuel
Heinrich, Kai
Henrich, Andreas
Herold, Miriam
Hess, Sibylle
Heuer, Andreas
Hillmann, Jannis

Holdack, Guilherme

Im, Chanjong

Author Index

98, 301, 311
1

13
78

21, 33

38

49, 126, 179, 251, 355
191

61

215

73

78

84

93
49

239

98
104
113

159
93

318
150
113
126

84
227
132
343
139
330

301
159

150



LWDA 2018 Author Index

Jaiswal, Amit Kumar 159
Junge, Tino 113
Kazempour, Daniyal 169, 174
Kiemle, Stephan 285
Klein, Patrick 179
Kleppmann, Benedikt 191
Kohlhase, Andrea 195
Kohlhase, Michael 203
Kreutz, Christin Katharina 215
Kroger, Peer 169
Kuhn, Norbert 126
Lenz, Richard 339
Lepsky, Klaus 275
Leser, Ulf 227
Liu, Haiming 159
Lommatzsch, Andreas 84
Loster, Michael 227
Liickehe, Daniel 239
Malburg, Lukas 251
Mandl, Thomas 150
Matschinske, Julian O. 335
Meyer-Wegener, Klaus 335
Mikusch, Eberhard 285
Minor, Mirjam 139, 263
Moradpour, Alireza 263
Morik, Katharina 73, 330
Munkelt, Johanna 275
Mortlbauer, Andrian 169
Miihlpforte, Nicole 239
Miinster, Nicolas 251
Naumann, Felix 113, 227
Offel, Michael 281
Ojeda, Cesar 21, 33
Ollinger, Stefan 49
Paradies, Marcus 285
Peter, Gerhard 289
Piatkowski, Nico 73
Ramson, Cathleen 113
Ramson, Stefan 113
Reuss, Pascal 301
Rietzke, Eric 126



LWDA 2018 Author Index

Rothman, John 150
Schaer, Philipp 275
Schenkel, Ralf 49, 215
Scherp, Ansgar 61
Schindler, Sirko 285
Schoenborn, Jakob Michael 311
Schubert, Erich 318, 330
Schulz, Michael 13
Schwab, Peter K. 335, 339
Schwinn, Markus 126
Schiicker, Jannis 33
Seidl, Thomas 169, 174
Sifa, Rafet 21, 33
Stuckenschmidt, Heiner 78
Tschirschnitz, Fabian 113
van der Aa, Han 281
Viefhaus, Sebastian 301
von Voigt, Gabriele 239
Wahl, Andreas M. 335, 339
Wegmann, Markus 343
Weidlich, Matthias 281
Witry, Alex 215
Wrobel, Stefan 21, 33
Yaqub, Edwin 191
Zeyen, Christian 251, 355



